Device Identification No.: 91.055 301.001
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
Conveyor Belt Misalignment Switch
Type MRS 001
2
MRS 001 Operating Instructions
CE-Sign and Conformity
The device meets the requirements of the valid

With every purchase order, please quote (company ad-
dress see rear cover):
1. Type designation of the misalignment switch
(s. rating plate on the casing lid): MRS 001
2. Device identification number (s. rating plate on
the casing lid): 91.055 301.001
MRS 001 Operating Instructions
157  Ordering Devices
MRS 001 Operating Instructions
Vossloh Kiepe GmbH  Kiepe-Platz 1  D-40599 Düsseldorf
Tel.: +49 (0) 211 74 97 – 0  Fax: +49 (0) 211 74 97 – 300
Internet: http://www.vossloh-kiepe.com  E-Mail: info@vkd.vossloh.com
D
oc
.-
Id
en
t.-
N
o.
:
E
di
tio
n:
M
od
ifi
ca
tio
n
In
de
x:
Copyright reserved  –  Subject to changes
94
.0
55
 9
10
.1
91
04
.1
0.
20
07
H
	1 For your own Safety
	1.1 Intended Application
	1.2 Symbols
	2 Transport, Packing, Storage, and Disposal
	2.1 Transport and Packing
	2.2 Storage
	2.3 Disposal
	3 Design and Function
	4 Technical Data
	4.1 General Technical Data
	4.2 Dimensions
	5 Mounting and Dismounting
	5.1 Scope of Delivery
	5.2 Mounting
	5.2.1 Mechanical Mounting
	5.2.2 Electrical Connection
	5.3 Dismounting
	6 Maintenance and Repair
	7 Ordering Devices
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false